Level Measurement and Monitoring
FN06
Level Sensor for Continuous
Level Measurement
- Reed Chain -
• for almost all liquids
• level measurement independent of foam,
conductivity, pressure or temperature

Fl
ow
Order Code (General):
Order number:     FN06.
Level sensor
E. 8. 2000. 5. 01. T.10E. A. P. 0
Material of guide tube:
E = stainless steel 1.4571
PVC = PVC
PP = PP
PVDF= PVDF
EC = E-CTFE coated
PTFE = PTFE sheathed
9 = special
Guide tube diameter:
8   = 8 mm (stainless steel)
12 = 12 mm (stainless steel)
14 = 14 mm (stainless steel)
16 = 16 mm (PVC, PP, PVDF)
18 = 18 mm (st. steel, E-CTFE)
20 = 20 mm (PVC, PP, PVDF)
25 = 25 mm (PTFE coated)
9   = special
Length of guide tube:
_ _ _ _ length [mm]
Raster of resistance chain:
5   = 5 mm
10 = 10 mm
15 = 15 mm
18 = 18 mm (not with high/low temp.)
9   = special
Float type:
01…13 = see table
„Float types“
Process connection:
AG.10E. up to A.EE.200.40.
acc. to „Order Code Process Connections“
on this site
Electrical connection:
P__ = 1 m PVC-cable (up to 80 °C), length [m]
S__ = 1 m silicone-cable (up to 120 °C), length [m]
U__ = 1 m PUR-cable (up to 80 °C), length [m]
PS = polyester connection box, 80 x 75 x 57 mm
A = aluminium connection box, 64 x 58 x 34 mm
E = stainless steel connection box, h= 77 mm, Ø = 70 mm
9 = special
Output signal:
P = 3-wire potentiometer
K = head mounted transmitter 4...20 mA
S = special (HART®, Profibus® PA, FieldbusTM, Exi)
Options / version resistance chain:
0 = standard -10...+80 °C
HT = high temperature version -40...+200 °C (only for FN06.E)
TT = low temperature version -80…+120 °C (only for FN06.E)
Order Code (Process Connections):
Order number                                        T.
Process connection
AG = male thread
         (screw-in thread upwards)
T    = tank thread
         (screw-in thread downwards)
D    = flange connection DIN
A    = flange connection ANSI
10E. - -
Male thread
10E = G 3/8 male, stainless steel 1.4571
15E = G ½ male, stainless steel 1.4571
15PVC = G ½ male, PVC
25PVC = G 1 male, PVC
15PP = G ½ male, PP
25PP = G 1 male, PP
15PVDF = G ½ male, PVDF
25PVDF = G 1 male, PVDF
9 = special
or:
Tank thread
40E = G 1 1/2, stainless steel 1.4571
50E = G 2, stainless steel 1.4571
50PVC = G 2, PVC
50PP = G 2, PP
50PVDF = G 2, PVDF
9 = special
or:
Flange connection
material:
E = stainless steel 1.4571
PVC = PVC
PP = PP
PVDF = PVDF
EP = stainless steel with PTFE-seal
EE = stainless steel with E-CTFE-coating
9 = special
Flange connection
nominal size:
50 = DN 50, 2“
65 = DN 65, 2 ½“
80 = DN 80, 3“
100 = DN 100, 4“
125 = DN 125, 5“
150 = DN 150, 6“
200 = DN 200, 8“
9 = special
Flange connection
pressure stage:
6 = PN 6
10 = PN 10, 150 lbs
16 = PN 16, 300 lbs
40 = PN 40, 600 lbs
64 = PN 64
100 = PN 100
9 = special
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de